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PRODUCT 

CODE DESCRIPTION 

FF57 Brown Sauce Sachet 

 

Ingredients (in descending order) 
Contains Gluten (from Wheat), Wheat, Sulphites 
Water, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Apple (Contains: Apple Comminute, Apple Juice from Concentrate, 
Water, Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite), Molasses, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Acidity Regulator: (E260), 
Tomato Paste, Spices, Colour: (E150c) (from Wheat), Preservative: (E202) 

Nutritional Information per 100g 
Energy                      299kJ/ 70Kcal 
Protein      0.1 
Available Carbohydrate  17.5 
- of which sugars  12.2 
- of which starch   5.3 
Fat    Trace 
- of which saturated                Trace 
- of which mono-unsaturated      0.0   
- of which polyunsaturated       0.0   
Fibre                                                      0.1  
Sodium                                                 0.8 

 
 

 

 

Food Intolerance Data 
Free From:      Yes/No 
Wheat & Wheat Derivatives                          No 
Gluten       No 
Fruit & Fruit Derivatives                  No 
Maize & Maize Derivatives    No 
Soya & Soya Derivatives                  Yes 
Yeast & Yeast Derivatives    Yes 
Seed & Seed Derivatives    No 
Garlic       Yes 
Nuts & Nut Derivatives                  Yes 
Added Salt      No (Contains added Salt) 
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Added Sugar      No (Contains added Sugar) 
Sulphites      No 
Egg & Egg Derivatives                  Yes 
Milk, Milk Derivatives & Lactose                Yes 
Seafood & Seafood Derivatives                 Yes 
Genetically Modified Ingredients   Yes  
 
Although the product is free from the following allergens, there may be a possible risk of cross 
contamination from our raw material supplier. 

  
May contain: mustard, celery, barley, fish, eggs, soybeans, milk and cereals containing gluten.  
 
 
 
 
Suitable For:     Yes/No 
Vegetarians     Yes 
Vegans      Yes 
Halal Requirements    No 
Kosher Requirements    No  
Coeliacs     No 

Packaging Information 
Laminate & Sachet Size   45 x 95 mm P P Brown Sauce Sachet Laminate 
Target Fill Weight   9g 
Sachets per Case  200 
Cases per Layer 23  
Layers per Pallet 10 
Cases per Pallet  230 

Shelf Life 
BBE Month/Year plus 12 months from production date of raw material.  
Batch: 10 Digit Code. 
 

Recommended Storage Conditions 
Ambient. 
Store in cool dry environment, away from any source of infestation. Do not expose to direct sunlight. 

Legal Requirements 
 
To the best of our knowledge, we certify that the product (including any packaging, containers or labels); 
comply with current UK & EEC Regulations. 


